J-33 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES
Orifice

Body
Material
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
* Combination of Body Port Configuration and Port Thread; Manifold
Mount (BM) does not use the Thread Size designator
J-34Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
4X 4-40 UN-2B MOUNTING
HOLES ON Ø1.125˝ (28.57 mm)
4X 4-40 UN-2B MOUNTING HOLES
ON Ø1.125˝ (28.57 mm)
2.1˝
(53.34 mm)
Ø1.50˝
(38.1 mm)
PORTS, (2X) AT 180°
LEAD WIRES (2X)
#26AWG X 15˝ (381 mm) LONG
PTFE COATED
4X 4-40 UNC-2B MOUNTING
HOLES ON Ø1.125˝ (28.57 mm)
2.2˝
(55.88 mm)
Ø1.50˝
(38.1 mm)
0.73˝
(18.54 mm)
4X 4-40 UNC-2B MOUNTING
HOLES ON Ø1.125˝ (28.57 mm)
PORTS, (3X) NC & NO EACH
AT 90° OFF COMM
LEAD WIRES (2X)
#26AWG X 15˝ (381 mm) LONG
PTFE COATED
4X 4-40 UN-2B MOUNTING
HOLES ON Ø1.125˝ (28.57 mm)
4X 4-40 UN-2B MOUNTING HOLES
ON Ø1.125˝ (28.57 mm)
1.9˝
(48.26 mm)
Ø1.25˝
(31.75 mm)
PORTS, (2X) AT 180°
LEAD WIRES (2X)
#26AWG X 15˝ (381 mm) LONG
PTFE COATED
Gems specializes in the design and manufacturing of custom
solenoid valves and fluidic systems. If you don’t see what you’re
looking for, or have a question, contact us at 800-378-1600 or
info@gemssensors.com.
Dimensions – Side Port Body
2-Way, Normally Closed (N.C.)
KV Series KW Series
3-Way, Normally Closed (N.C.), Multi-Purpose, Directional Control
KW Series
INErt ISOLAtION VALVES